Federal Voting Intentions

FEDERAL VOTING INTENTION

1A/B. Thinking of how you feel right now, if FEDERAL election were held tomorrow, which of the following parties' candidates would you, yourself, be most likely to support ?

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D/E/F - G/H/I - JIK
* small base

Detailed Tables

REGION AGE GENDER
TOTAL BC [ ALB [ SKIMN ] ONT QUE ATL 18-34 35-54 55+ Male | Female
A B C D E F G H | J K
Base: Decided Voters - Leaners Included
Unweighted Base 859 115 96 55 338 196 59 175 350 325 436 423
Weighted Base 860 110 91* 56* 326 216 61* 248 318 285 418 442
The Conservative Party 338 52 54 38 129 44 21 7 128 129 172 167
39% 47% 60% 67% 40% 20% 35% 31% 40% 45% 41% 38%
E DEF ADEF E E G G
The Liberals 246 19 14 11 118 56 28 68 98 80 112 134
29% 18% 16% 19% 36% 26% 46% 27% 31% 28% 27% 30%
ABCE ABCE

The New Democratic Party 116 31 13 6 37 19 9 43 34 38 52 64

13% 28% 14% 10% 11% 9% 15% 17% 11% 13% 12% 14%
BCDE H

The Bloc Quebecois 86 0 0 0 0 86 0 35 33 18 39 a7

10% - - - 40% - 14% 10% 6% 9% 11%
ABCDF |

The Green Party 69 6 9 2 39 11 2 23 25 19 39 29

8% 6% 10% 3% 12% 5% 4% 9% 8% 7% 9% 7%
CE
Other 6 1 1 0 3 1 0 3 1 2 5 1
1% 1% 1% - 1% 1% - 1% 0 1% 1% 0
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